MTP
Vishay Sprague
Document Number: 42076
Revision 24-Jul-02
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact wettants@vishay.com
FEATURES
• Maximum CV/Unit volume
• Ruggedized construction

CASE INSULATEDRED EPOXY TO
INDICATE POSITIVE LEAD END
L MAX.
D MAX.
1.500 ± 0.250
(38.1 ± 6.35)
MTP
Vishay Sprague
Document Number: 42076
Revision 24-Jul-02
www.vishay.comFor technical questions, contact wettants@vishay.com
Max
Z ΩΩΩΩΩ
Max
ESR ΩΩΩΩΩCaseVoltsCap
15  6 D MTP156*006P1D 2.0 6.0 15.9 300 -40 +15
47  6 A MTP476*006P1A 2.0 6.0 9.6 85 -60 +15
150  6 B MTP157*006P1B 2.0 8.0 3.9 35 -50 +15
180  6 B MTP187*006P1B 2.0 8.0 3.4 32 -50 +15
450  6 C MTP457*006P1C 2.0 10.0 1.9 25 -60 +15
470  6 C MTP477*006P1C 2.0 10.0 1.8 23 -60 +15
 10 10 D MTP106*010P1D 2.0 6.0 18.6 380 -40 +15
 33 10 A MTP336*010P1A 2.0 6.0 11.3 100 -40 +15
100 10 B MTP107*010P1B 2.0 8.0 4.0 46 -45 +15
120 10 B MTP127*010P1B 2.0 8.0 3.5 42 -50 +15
300 10 C MTP307*010P1C 2.0 10.0 1.8 31 -60 +15
330 10 C MTP337*010P1C 2.0 10.0 1.6 31 -60 +15
 22 15 A MTP226*015P1A 2.0 6 12.1 120 -40 +12
 68 15 B MTP686*015P1B 2.0 8.0 6.2 58 -45 +12
 80 15 B MTP806*015P1B 2.0 8.0 5.3 50 -45 +12
200 15 C MTP207*015P1C 2.0 10.0 2.0 37 -50 +12
220 15 C MTP227*015P1C 2.0 10.0 1.8 36 -50 +12
  6.8 20 D MTP685*020P1D 2.0 6.0 27.3 445 -35 +11
 15 20 A MTP156*020P1A 2.0 6.0 17.7 150 -40 +11
 47 20 B MTP476*020P1B 2.0 8.0 6.8 73 -40 +11
 60 20 B MTP606*020P1B 2.0 8.0 7.1 60 -45 +11
150 20 C MTP157*020P1C 2.0 10.0 2.7 38 -50 +11
  6 30 D MTP605*030P1D 2.0 6.0 30.9 459 -40 +10
 10 30 A MTP106*030P1A 2.0 6.0 21.2 200 -35 +10
 45 30 B MTP456*030P1B 2.0 8.0 7.1 80 -35 +10
120 30 C MTP127*030P1C 2.0 10.0 3.3 42 -45 +10
  4.7 35 D MTP475*035P1D 2.0 6.0 39.5 570 -30 +10
 10 35 A MTP106*035P1A 2.0 6.0 21.2 240 -35 +10
100 35 C MTP107*035P1C 2.0 10.0 4.0 48 -45 +10
  4 50 D MTP405*050P1D 2.0 6.0 39.8 600 -30 +10
  6.8 50 A MTP685*050P1A 2.0 6.0 31.2 310 -30 +10
 30 50 B MTP306*050P1B 2.0 8.0 9.7 120 -30 +10
 33 50 B MTP336*050P1B 2.0 8.0 8.8 120 -30 +10
 68 50 C MTP686*050P1C 2.0 10.0 4.3 54 -40 +10
 78 50 C MTP786*050P1C 2.0 10.0 3.7 52 -40 +10
  3.3 60 D MTP335*060P1D 2.0 6.0 48.2 680 -25  +9
  4.7 60 A MTP475*060P1A 2.0 6.0 39.5 400 -30  +9
  6.8 60 A MTP685*060P1A 2.0 6.0 31.2 367 -30  +9
 10 60 B MTP106*060P1B 2.0 8.0 23.9 217 -35  +9
 15 60 B MTP156*060P1B 2.0 8.0 17.7 174 -35  +9